#
10
o0
30
40
5o
6°
7o
go
g0
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°

Categoria

MASC-SUB40
MASC-JUNIOR
MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB40

MASC-JUVENIL

MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB30

MASC-SUB35

MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB45

MASC-JUVENIL

MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB40

Placa
00009
00015
00047
00012
00181

00139
00026
00090
00165
00166
00158
00079
00156
00029
00133
00007
00145
00022
00147
00093
00063
00159
00137
00078

00134

00081
00068
00177
00025
00129
00062
00122
00084
00086

RESULTADO GERAL

30 Mega Rachéo de Muriaé

Muriaé

Nome do Atleta

Lucas Freitas Tavares
Kauan de Aradjo Ramos
André Viana

Hermes Mendes da Silva
MARCELO CORTELA
MELQUISEDEC SANTANA
Alex mourao

Marcos Paulo de Oliveira avila
ARTHUR FRANCO

LUIZ GUSTAVO
MAURICIO MAXIMILIANO
Ramiro benhame Teixeira

EDGAR ALEIXO JUNIOR

LUCIANO DE ABREU SOARES
NICOLAS ZANIRATE IGNACHITI
DANIEL FAGUNDES DA SILVA

PABLO MALTA

Leonardo de Souza Merida

NELSON MARIO DE TOLEDO RIBAS

EISLER REIS

weder gogalves

RAFAEL DE SOUZA PAULO
JOHN LENON RIBAS SIMAO

Jodo paulo dos santos costa

FERNANDO CARDOSO DE ALMEIDA

Matheus souza

Reinaldo de Assungéo Souza
LUCAS Couzzi

Marcelo Gabri da Silva
JHONATA DE ASSIS
Ricardo Aguiar Morais
PEDRO SOUZA

Cleverson Santos Pacheco

Paulo Viana
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Tempo
02:07:45.412
02:08:38.871
02:09:40.326
02:11:07.608
02:11:11.822
02:11:50.295
02:11:55.631
02:12:29.468
02:12:29.910
02:13:00.891
02:13:08.296
02:13:156.977
02:13:22.037
02:14:35.000
02:14:35.458
02:14:37.886
02:15:17.147
02:15:49.643
02:17:59.959
02:18:00.361
02:18:07.467
02:18:32.870
02:18:34.510
02:18:35.207

02:19:26.967

02:19:28.079
02:19:30.000
02:19:32.155
02:21:18.392
02:21:22.222
02:21:24.070
02:21:37.544
02:21:47.693
02:22:23.381

S

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/03/2023 10:51:21

cidade
MURIAE
Sé&o Sebastiao
Vigosa

Visconde do R

Muriaé
Itaperuna

Leopoldina

Visconde rio
V.R. Branco
Itaperuna
Espera feliz
Manhuagu
Muriaé
Itaperuna
Muriae
Muriae

sao geraldo

V.R. Branco

Tocantins
EUGENOPOLIS

Itaperuna

Tocantins

Santo Anténio
ITAPPERUNA
Cataguases
Orizania
[tamarati

SAo Geraldo



#
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
420
43°
440
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°

Categoria

MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB35
MASC-JUNIOR
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB30
MASC-JUNIOR
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB35
MASC-JUNIOR
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB35
MASC-JUNIOR
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45

MASC-JUVENIL

MASC-PESO
PESADO

MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB30
MASC-JUVENIL
MASC-SUB35
MASC-JUNIOR
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB30
MASC-OVER50

Placa
00136
00051

00119
00021

00057
00088
00080
00163
00146
00049
00075
00172
00135
00118
00150
00142
00101

00020
00102
00096
00027
00037

00144

00138
00094
00048
00046
00038
00052
00161
00028
00095
00132
00127

RESULTADO GERAL

30 Mega Rachéo de Muriaé

Muriaé

Nome do Atleta
SILVERIOCARVALHO PALMA
Mateus Cardoso Barros

CELIO DGENESIS AMARAL
Dione Pedrosa Da Silva

Marcos

William Toledo

LUCAS DA SILVA MONTEIRO DIAS
DAVI PEIXOTO

JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES
Adriano fialho martins

Jodo Gabriel Perillo Moreira
marcelo rodrigues

DAVI BRAGA

OLIVER CARVALHO

NILSON

ELTON DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
Ricardo Paradellas Silva

Alex Alves de Almeida

Edvaldo Pena Candido

Wender de Paula Rezende
Marley Paiva

Renan de faria silva
RAFAEL PORCIUNCULA VALVERDE

PAULO HILQUIAS DA SILVA
Vinicios de Souza Oliveira
Thiago Martins

Hugo Saldanha

Jodo Pedro R. Martins

Tiago Guimarées do prado
VINICIUS VELASCO DE MORAES
Wender

Walniel pinta Alves

KAIO ARAUJO

GLAUCIO MAIMERE RAMOS
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Tempo
02:22:52.404
02:24:06.368
02:24:35.477
02:24:39.589
02:24:41.407
02:24:43.203
02:24:47.455
02:24:52.995
02:25:14.868
02:26:33.332
02:26:40.627
02:26:59.285
02:27:42.527
02:27:57.111
02:28:35.708
02:28:42.411
02:28:49.000
02:29:21.246
02:29:43.000
02:29:43.730
02:30:35.080
02:30:35.903

02:30:57.945

02:31:37.509
02:31:38.547
02:31:40.717
02:31:42.076
02:32:22.954
02:33:24.370
02:33:29.924
02:33:33.000
02:33:51.300
02:34:06.442
02:34:58.053

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/03/2023 10:51:21

cidade
DIAMANTE DE U
ltaocara
MANHUAGCU
Muriaé
Além paraiba
Tocantins

Cataguases

MANHUAGU
Dona euzebia

Leopoldina

Itaperuna
Santo Ant6nio
Santo Ant6nio
Juiz de Fora
Eugendpolis
Muriaé
Vigosa
Vicosa

Laje do Muria

Muriaé
LEOPOLDINA

Muriae
Cataguases
Cataguases
Leopoldina
Itamarati de

Itaperuna

ITAPERUNA
Rodeiro
CATAGUASES
LEOPOLDINA



#
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
740
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
08°
99°
100°

Categoria

MASC-OVER50
MASC-INICIANTE
MASC-SUB40

MASC-SUB50

MASC-PESO
PESADO

MASC-SUB30

MASC-SUB40

MASC-PESO
PESADO

MASC-JUVENIL
MASC-SUB50
MASC-OVERS50
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB45
MASC-INICIANTE
MASC-SUB45
MASC-JUNIOR
MASC-JUNIOR

MASC-SUB50

MASC-INICIANTE

MASC-OVER50

MASC-PESO
PESADO

MASC-OVER50
MASC-SUB50
MASC-INICIANTE
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB30
MASC-OVER50
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB40

Placa
00123
00149
00054
00100

00077

00006
00059

00128

00179
00098
00126
00151
00082
00171
00024
00167
00058
00120
00016

00157

00115
00039

00097

00125
00155
00162
00056
00013
00130
00042
00154
00143

101° MASC-INICIANTE 00117

RESULTADO GERAL

CONTROL

30 Mega Rachao de Muriaé CRONOMETRAGEM

Muriaé 13/03/2023 10:51:21
Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo S cidade
RONILDO DIAS DO NASCIMENTO 1 02:36:02.763 MANHUAGU
Leandro Cabral 1 02:36:53.658 Uba
Renan Betto 1 02:37:34.808 Laranjal
Wesley Bruno Paschoalino 1 02:37:52.000 Uba
MARCOS LUIZ BARTOLI JUNIOR 1 02:38:21.080 LEOPOLDINA
José Mércio 1 02:38:27.702 Tocantins
AROLDO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA 1 02:40:42.450 ltaperuna
MARLON ZUZA 1 02:41:05.288 Itaperuna
RAFAEL MARTINS 1 02:41:25.119
Ricardo Justino Neto 1 02:44:13.000 Cataguases
MARCELO GUEDES DE SALLES 1 02:44:27.018 COIMBRA
RENATO DOS ANTOS NEVES 1 02:44:54.293 ltaperuna
Gustavo Henrique 1 02:46:08.027 Vicosa
Douglas cobelli 1 02:47:19.869
Gilberto Cerqueira 1 02:49:22.299 Muriaé
FARLEI DA SILVA SOUZA 1 02:49:28.339
Rafael Amaral dos Santos 1 02:49:35.352 Juiz de Fora
NATHAN OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA DAG 1 02:50:50.946 Carmo
Rhuan Garcia Do Nascimento 1 02:50:51.757 Itaperuna
ANDERSON OTAVIANO DE ARAUJO 1 02:51:06.000 Muriaé
FLAVIO 1 02:51:06.063 ltaperuna
Luiz Marcelo 1 02:51:10.290 Laranjal
Waldes Corréa 1 02:51:22.154 Cataguases
MARCOS PORTUGAL TORRES 1 02:52:32.839 V.R. Branco
ADILSON MALAQUIAS DE OLIVEIRA 1 02:52:33.000 Miradouro
FELIPE DE FREITAS ROCHA 1 02:53:42.448
RAMON HENRIQUE SOARES 1 02:54:09.373 Espera feliz
Carlos Eduardo do amaral 1 02:55:54.619 Muriae
CARLOS HENRIQUES VITORIO 1 02:56:18.197 Cataguases
Josue Nascimento 1 02:59:48.045 Além Paraiba
Rogério Lima Pereira 1 03:02:00.622 Ponte Nova
MARLON FIGUEIRA 1 03:02:03.655 Itaperuna
PAULO ROBERTOSANTOS 1 03:03:11.252 ltaperuna

FERREIRA
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#
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°

111°
112°

113°
114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°

Categoria

MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB45
MASC-OVERS50
MASC-INICIANTE
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB40

MASC-SUB45

MASC-PESO
PESADO

MASC-SUB50
MASC-OVERS50
MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB40
MASC-INICIANTE
MASC-OVER50
MASC-SUB45
MASC-OVER50
MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB45
MASC-INICIANTE
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB30
MASC-JUNIOR
MASC-SUB35
MASC-JUVENIL
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB40
MASC-INICIANTE
MASC-INICIANTE
MASC-INICIANTE
MASC-JUVENIL

Placa
00176
00152
00070
00087
00092
00043
00011

00067
00008
00164

00175

00099
00044
00050
00085
00116
00041
00060
00178
00168
00173
00148
00170
00141
00131
00121
00019
00076
00055
00089
00036
00180
00035
00030

RESULTADO GERAL

30 Mega Rachéo de Muriaé

Muriaé

Nome do Atleta

CARLOS LEONARDO DA SILVA
MARCELO DAIBERT SIQUEIRA
Arimathea Cristiano Geraldo
Enilson Ferreira

Mauricio Lopes

Jenison Lopes

Pedro Paulo Almeida

Silvio Antonio da Silva

Leandro Coelho Silva

JONATHAS MASQUES ABRANTES

JEANDERRY MARQUES
ABRANQUETES

Sidney Caloi

Nelson Anténio Nunes de Carval
Matheus Ravaglia Campos Delgad
Diovane Silvério Moreira
RODRIGO DO AMARAL

Jodo Augusto Pimentel Tureta
Admilson de Souza Vasconcelos
MARCOS SILVA ALVES

JOAO PAULO GOMES AQUILES
AO Pedal

Jose Carlos Barboza Junior
vinicius bastos

JOAO PAULO DA SILVA

DIOGO DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO
NILSON DE LIMA FARIA JUNIOR
Cassio Borges da Costa

Juan Marcos

Andre barros

Jefferson Emilio Maurilio

Victor Espadaroti

TONY RIBEIRO ALLO

Marcel Victor de Souza Aimeida

Victor Lima Amaral

Pagina 4
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o o o o

Tempo
03:03:22.465
03:04:29.217
03:04:40.713
03:05:51.753
03:09:12.615
03:09:17.703
03:09:43.022
03:11:44.566
03:15:39.988
03:16:20.280

03:22:36.334

03:24:05.760
03:28:34.048
03:30:19.109
03:30:19.265
03:41:53.353
03:48:43.112
03:50:46.607
03:53:35.151
03:56:35.525
04:25:48.447
00:42:28.545
00:39:49.376
02:15:58.934
02:45:59.394
02:51:48.960
03:57:23.397
03:57:23.458
04:00:09.831
04:22:40.669
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/03/2023 10:51:21

S

DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade

Muriaé

Juiz de Fora
Rosario da i
Vigosa

Uba

Muriaé
Patrocinio do

Uba

Muriaé
Muriaé
Cataguases
Itamarati de
Muriae
Muriaé

Muriaé

Visconde do R

Muriaé
MANHUAGU
PIRAPETINGA
Natividade
PONTE NOVA
Muriae

Vigosa

Itaperuna

Juiz de Fora

Muriaé



#

Categoria

MASC-OVERS50

MASC-OVERS50

MASC-PESO
PESADO

MASC-SUB30
MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB35
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB40
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB45
MASC-SUB50
MASC-SUB50

Placa
00040
00124

00045

00017
00018
00083
00053
00010
00064
00061
00034
00023
00001
00066
00065
00091
00153
00069

RESULTADO GERAL

30 Mega Rachéo de Muriaé

Muriaé

Nome do Atleta
Christian Brum

HUDSON NEVES
Renan Silva

Lucas Mota Teixeira

Marcio

CRISTIANO JOSE DA SILVA
Graziano Antonio Pereira Neris
Gutierry Machado

Luizinho

Bruno Barbosa Gongalves
Jodo Carlos Humberto Amaral
Filipe Gomes Lourengo
Fabricio Mendes

Marciel Saldanha Marques
Leandro oliveira souza

Higor Di Mingo

JOEL CRUEL

Aislan Santiago

Pagina 5

\Y

O O O O O O O o O o o o o o o

Tempo
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/03/2023 10:51:21

S
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade
UBA
APERIBE

Juiz de fora

Bom jesus do
Muriaé

Sao Miguel do
Muriaé

Muriaé

Muriae
Visconde do R
Uba

Muriaé

muriae
Miracema
Cataguases
Guiricema
Santo Anténio

Bom Jesus do



